



A - To fuel filter.
B - Small screws (4mm) [torque to 20 lb-in (2.5 Nm.)]
C - Large screws (5mm) [torque to 30 lb-in (3.5 Nm.)]

19115

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		825818A14	FUEL MANAGEMENT	1	(250 - 4 Shutter)	
-		825818A14	FUEL MANAGEMENT	1	(225 - 4 Shutter) SN# 0G960500 &	
-		825818A12	FUEL MANAGEMENT	1	(225 - 2 Shutter) SN# 0G960499 &	
1		814011 1	BODY KIT	1		
2	10	809091	SCREW KIT	1		
3	25	809086	O-RING	1		
4	21	42481 1	VALVE	1		
5		809092	MOUNTING SCREW KIT	1		
6	10	809061	BOLT	3		
7	13	809080	LOCKWASHER	3		
8	12	809062 1	WASHER	3		
9	12	809062 2	WASHER	3		
10	25	809079	GROMMET	3		
11	23	809078	COLLAR	3		
12		15445	FLOAT KIT	1		
13		15446	FLOAT VALVE KIT	1		
14		814010 1	COVER	1		
15	22	809085	ELBOW KIT	1		
16	10	814076 1	SCREW KIT	1		
17		809090	ELECTRICAL CONNECTION KIT	1		
18	32	827694 1	TUBING KIT	1		
19		809087	ATTACHING KIT	1		
20		814012T 1	PRESSURE REGULATOR KIT	1		
21		809088T	FUEL PUMP KIT	1		
22		808504T 1	STRAINER KIT	1		
23		809089	FUEL PUMP FITTING KIT	1		
24		15029 1	O-RING KIT	1		
25	11	823751 5	NUT, (M4)	1		
26	11	40021 1	NUT, (M5)	1		
27	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	1		
28		825762	MAP SENSOR	1		
29	10	821300 12	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	2		
30	22	15026	CAP	1		
31	37	856985A12	DECAL-EPA INFO	1	(1999)	22
31	37	804670A00	DECAL-EPA INFO	1	(2000)	22
31	37	804670A01	DECAL-EPA INFO	1	(2001)	22
32		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Ca	1		
33	37	825064	DECAL, Caution, Start In Gear	1		